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113
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213
136
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222
129
231
130
208
108
220
118
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114
202
110
229
117
232
103
214
135
236
102
235
101
201
124
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116

WTOC 2016, TempO
WOC( ) competition in TrailO, TempO

Tuesday, August 23. 2016

Statlist for class: Final, 36 entries

Remo Madella
Marian Miklus
Lars Jakob Waaler
Kwok-Wai Cheung
Ivo Tidljar

Jodo Pedro Vaente
Man Fai Timothy Kwong
Erik Stélnacke
Michele Cera

Jiri Kalousek

Janis RukSans

Tom Dobra
Tomidlav Varnica
IvaLovrec
Tatsuyoshi Koizumi
Kentaro Iwata
Robertas Stankevic
Johanne Biering
Edgar Domingues
Jan Furucz

Anna Jacobson
Pavel Kurfirst
Nick Barrable
Sigurd Dadhli

Krelo KeresteS
Sami Hyvonen
DuSan Furucz
Marit Wiksell
Lennart Wahlgren
Lauri Makinen
Martin Fredholm
Antti Rusanen
PinjaMakinen
Alessio Tenani
Martin Jullum
Sondre Ruud Bréten
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Italy
Slovakia
Norway
Hong Kong
Croatia
Portugal
Hong Kong
Sweden

Italy

Czech Republic
Latvia

Great Britain
Croatia
Croatia
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Japan
Lithuania
Denmark
Portugal
Slovakia

. Finland
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Czech Republic
Great Britain
Norway
Slovenia

. Finland

Slovakia
Sweden
Sweden

. Finland

Sweden

. Finland
. Finland

Italy
Norway
Norway
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14.00:00
14.:02:00
14.04.00
14:06:00
14:08:00
14:10:00
14:12:00
14:14.00
14:16:00
14:18:00
14:20:00
14.22:00
14.:24.00
14.26:00
14.28:00
14:30:00
14:32:00
14:34.00
14:36:00
14:38:00
14:40:00
14:42:00
14:44.00
14:46:00
14:48:00
14:50:00
14:52:00
14:54:00
14:56:00
14:58:00
15:00:00
15:02:00
15:04:00
15:06:00
15:08:00
15:10:00
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